
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 8-Su JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  154 SCT:  47

12086 Silver Bullet 31.99 1 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  158 SCT:  45

16052 Graycie 41.28 0 01 100Q 0Elder 0

16088 Twister 41.29 3 1 0NQ 1Yost 0

16089 Twix 26.82 1 0 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16087 Punch 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  162 SCT:  51

20031 Fiona 61.83 0 0 70NQ 0Lasley 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  50

08036 Francois 31.73 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

08037 Journey 44.30 0 02 100Q 0Torgerson 0

08033 Landin 58.40 2 0 0NQ 0Torgerson 0

08035 Ninja 52.70 1 0 0NQ 0Allen 0

08039 Evie 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Torgerson 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  47

12042 Tempest 26.45 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

12044 Razzle 31.69 0 02 100Q 0McGovern 0

12046 Alfie 42.78 0 03 100Q 0Sternitzky 0

12043 Missy 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Hellesvig 1

12048 Disney 37.19 1 0 0NQ 0Ahlquist 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  45

16062 Ryza 28.71 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

16063 Johnny 33.75 0 02 100Q 0Patet 0

16053 Stella 35.64 0 03 100Q 0Alvarez 0

16061 Capri 43.07 0 04 100Q 0Keinz 0

16057 Maxie 45.16 0 0 100Q 0Henshaw 0

16056 Binx 51.46 2 1 0NQ 1Holm 0

16059 Smokin 31.28 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

16060 Maya 29.90 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  43

20069 Gus 25.93 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20065 Louise 26.73 0 02 100Q 0Hunter 0

20066 Renegade 27.27 0 03 100Q 0Olson 0

20068 Reece 31.21 0 04 100Q 0Daddario 0

20030 Power 37.29 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20067 Ursa 45.67 1 0 0NQ 0Alwin 0

20070 Goose 37.76 0 1 0NQ 3Ward 0

20073 Trigger 52.41 2 1 0NQ 0Justen 0

20075 Sadie 48.02 2 0 0NQ 1Lenzmeier 0

20076 Chewie 28.49 1 1 0NQ 1Wedel 0

20077 Sophie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Wang 1

20078 Ledgend 50.09 2 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

20079 Titan 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kott 1

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  46

24080 Allie 43.45 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

24082 Prince 42.83 0 1 0NQ 0Greenstone 0

24083 Surak 32.53 0 1 0NQ 0Osgood 0

24085 Asha 59.47 4 2 0NQ 3Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  50

11/8/2020 Page 1 of 3AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 8-Su JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12023 Jive 24.33 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12019 Ella 46.44 0 02 100Q 0Keinz 0

12022 Storm 34.13 1 1 0NQ 1Yost 0

12020 Jackie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  48

16024 Ty 26.98 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16028 Shasta 42.97 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16025 Dash 41.38 1 1 0NQ 1Duffy 0

16026 Arrow 34.62 1 0 0NQ 0Bente 0

16027 Cherry 41.23 1 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  51

20032 Zora 39.46 0 01 100Q 0Alwin 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  108 SCT:  36

20018 D-Min 37.46 1 0 0NQ 1Hanly 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  105 SCT:  42

12010 Briar 20.51 0 01 100Q 0Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  107 SCT:  39

16004 Gossip 15.06 0 0 0NQ 1Ryan 0

16011 Mozzer 28.85 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  108 SCT:  36

20016 Freya 25.88 0 01 100Q 0Flaherty 0

20013 Maxene 0.00 2 0 0NQ 2Finch 1

20014 Jax 31.42 0 0 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

20015 Sully 30.68 1 0 0NQ 1Sakizadeh 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  108 SCT:  39

24017 Dom 25.71 0 1 0NQ 1Patet 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  105 SCT:  47

08009 Zeus 0.00 4 0 0NQ 1Alwin 1

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  140 SCT:  47

12002 Cheerio 31.90 0 01 100Q 0Ahlquist 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  144 SCT:  44

16003 Coco 41.34 1 0 0NQ 1Koeger 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  148 SCT:  42

20005 Velo 33.92 1 0 0NQ 2Scandurra 0

20006 LuLa 30.73 2 0 0NQ 3Lisson 0

20007 Magnus 24.86 2 3 0NQ 5Anderson 0

20091 Lexi 44.49 1 1 0NQ 1Finch 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08035 Ninja 48.99 0 01 100Q 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12042 Tempest 39.12 0 2 0NQ 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16063 Johnny 39.25 0 01* 100Q 0Patet 0

16004 Gossip 45.36 1 4 0NQ 2Ryan 0

16052 Graycie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Elder 1

16060 Maya 39.36 0 2 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16061 Capri 47.37 0 0 0NQ 0Keinz 0

16062 Ryza 42.27 2 2 0NQ 3Olson 0

16088 Twister 43.37 1 2 0NQ 2Yost 0

11/8/2020 Page 2 of 3AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 8-Su JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20006 LuLa 46.32 2 2 0NQ 5Lisson 0

20014 Jax 0.00 4 3 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 1

20065 Louise 39.58 0 1 0NQ 3Hunter 0

20066 Renegade 44.51 0 2 0NQ 0Olson 0

20069 Gus 45.13 2 3 0NQ 3Hildebrandt 0

20076 Chewie 42.05 1 3 0NQ 1Wedel 0

20077 Sophie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Wang 1

20079 Titan 50.87 2 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

20005 Velo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Scandurra 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12020 Jackie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kott 1

12022 Storm 38.80 1 2 0NQ 1Yost 0

12023 Jive 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Edstrom 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16024 Ty 32.80 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0
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